                                             IFU-BD01C  Ver.C  20210607
1
Single Use Bougie Dilator
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
0123
                                             IFU-BD01C  Ver.C  20210607
1
【Product Name】Single Use Bougie Dilator

L±10mm
Soft droop
mm
Accept
Guidewire
1 BD700-05 Φ5
Φ1.5
700
240-280
0.035
2 BD700-06 Φ6
3 BD700-07 Φ7
4 BD700-08 Φ8
5 BD700-09 Φ9
110-200
6 BD700-10 Φ10
Φ2.0
7 BD700-11 Φ11
8 BD700-12 Φ12
9 BD700-13 Φ13
60-100
10 BD700-14 Φ14
11 BD700-15 Φ15
Φ2.5
12 BD700-16 Φ16
13 BD700-17 Φ17
14 BD700-18 Φ18
15 BD700-19 Φ19
16 BD700-20 Φ20
                                             IFU-BD01C  Ver.C  20210607
2
【Warnings】
Do not use this device for any purpose other than stated intended use.